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ADIDAS NEW 2

NOK2 NOKIA 8210 15641 6 890.80 0.00 0.00 689.14 3 865.24 817.06 284.77 0.00 514.00 165.29 0.00 0.00 555.30

NOK GSM NOKIA 8210 45645 1 560.72 0.00 0.00 1 188.88 371.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BUR PLANCHE SURF BURTON BUR/456/S/H 619.73 0.00 0.00 619.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT DFGH 487.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 215.11 0.00 272.46 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren E11 50 605.20 3 295.40 5 903.73 6 364.19 7 391.46 2 314.64 2 166.00 2 020.42 3 372.80 1 871.50 2 585.57 3 517.62 9 801.87

PACKSIGSM PACK GSM ORANGE C99 FCYHVGHBKUJ 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PACKSIGSM PACK GSM ORANGE C25 FCYHVGHBKUJ 448.84 0.00 79.64 197.82 1.95 83.74 2.05 0.00 1.95 2.05 79.64 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren FVGKFVKV 88 097.29 5 172.09 5 422.23 3 763.87 9 001.63 12 539.46 17 715.30 3 424.69 9 190.59 2 118.74 8 438.31 7 786.03 3 524.35

BENETTON POLO Benetton HDHFD 676.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 676.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren RHBUBU 1 000.74 184.38 0.00 368.76 0.00 92.19 0.00 0.00 83.20 92.44 179.77 0.00 0.00

8 651.87 11 405.60 13 192.39 20 634.07 15 847.09 20 845.00 5 445.11 13 162.54 4 465.13 11 283.29 11 576.11 13 881.52150 389.72

ALPHABET

PACKSIGSM PACK GSM ORANGE C25 56465464 448.84 0.00 79.64 197.82 1.95 83.74 2.05 0.00 1.95 2.05 79.64 0.00 0.00

0.00 79.64 197.82 1.95 83.74 2.05 0.00 1.95 2.05 79.64 0.00 0.00448.84

ALTESSE

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT TYUIOP 143.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.40 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT TYUIOP 71.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.70 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT TYUIOP 89.49 0.00 89.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT TYUIOP 357.97 0.00 268.48 0.00 89.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 357.97 0.00 89.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.40 0.00 71.70 0.00662.56

BENEFON FINLANDE

BENE Q STANDARD 2 466.55 0.00 0.00 2 466.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2 466.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002 466.55

BENETTON

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 143.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.40 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 71.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.70 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 89.49 0.00 89.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 129.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 357.97 0.00 268.48 0.00 89.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 772.22 0.00 0.00 86.76 258.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 286.81 0.00 139.81 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 194.13 0.00 194.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 487.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 215.11 0.00 272.46 0.00

SPORT POLO BENETTON SPORT 354644314 68.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.11 0.00

0.00 552.10 86.76 477.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 645.32 0.00 552.08 0.002 314.01

BONNET

THUJA THUJA PLICATA SALUT TT VA BIEN 102.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

THUJA THUJA PLICATA SALUT TT VA BIEN 102.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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THUJA THUJA PLICATA SALUT TT VA BIEN 143.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

THUJA THUJA PLICATA SALUT TT VA BIEN 102.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

THUJA THUJA PLICATA SALUT TT VA BIEN 143.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 593.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00593.80

CASETI BELGIUM SPRL

PICARD SAC SPORT DAME MODELE BARCHETTA 9876543210 548.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 548.64 0.00 0.00

PICARD SAC SPORT DAME MODELE BARCHETTA 9876543210 582.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 582.71 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 131.35 0.00 0.001 131.35

CATERPILLAR

CAT Chaussette CATERPILLAR 1116 387.96 0.00 387.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAT Chaussette CATERPILLAR 1116 92.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CAT Chaussette CATERPILLAR 1116 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 387.96 0.00 8.32 0.00 0.00 92.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00488.51

CHICCO

BALLE HOCHET CALIN Grand 4001998108187 30.87 0.00 0.00 30.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BALLE HOCHET CALIN PETIT 4001998108187 8.68 0.00 0.00 8.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 39.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.55

COCA-COLA COMPANY

COCA FANTA BOITE 33cl 4078500251600 10.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.41 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.41 0.00 0.0010.41

DISSACO

KIT_ETE_98 Kit été 98 0105256698 873 507.10 614.62 2 765.79 94 342.98 307.31 481 3 964.30 0.00 614.62 1 557.01 133 432.30 154 774.27 0.00

614.62 2 765.79 94 342.98 307.31 481 3 964.30 0.00 614.62 1 557.01 133 432.30 154 774.27 0.00873 507.10

DUGER

CIGARE FLORA DE FLORA CORONA - 50 5 736.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 736.38 0.00 0.00

R/C/DUGER Pull ras de cou uni DUGER 91.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.21 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 827.59 0.00 0.005 827.59

EUROTEC

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren 1458 6 147.39 0.00 87.58 1 180.49 416.00 1 908.82 0.00 0.00 249.60 832.02 180.69 1 100.00 192.19

FREE CENTRALE FREELINK 46416416456 3 706.00 0.00 0.00 - 741.20 0.00 4 447.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CLA CLAVIER 78578957895 60.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.28 40.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

C6 CENTRALE C6 78676786786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 87.58 439.29 436.28 6 396.58 0.00 0.00 249.60 832.02 180.69 1 100.00 192.199 914.23

EXTAND

Ponceuse METABO EXCENTRIQUE METABO/456/N76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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F.lli Claudio & Carlalberto Corn.

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 3 206.18 0.00 462.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 744.03 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 521.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 521.37 0.00 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 7 914.35 0.00 1 848.60 0.00 0.00 2 744.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.69 2 744.03 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 2 744.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 744.03 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme V-COR-44/PW 462.15 0.00 462.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 2 772.90 0.00 0.00 3 321.72 577.69 577.69 0.00 1 099.06 8 232.09 0.00 0.0016 581.15

FLAMINGO S.A.

HELLO Laisse Chien "Hello" 45354756474564 565.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 565.68 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 565.68 0.00 0.00565.68

Fournisseur par défaut

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren 88 097.29 5 172.09 5 422.23 3 763.87 9 001.63 12 539.46 17 715.30 3 424.69 9 190.59 2 118.74 8 438.31 7 786.03 3 524.35

NOK2 NOKIA 8210 6 890.80 0.00 0.00 689.14 3 865.24 817.06 284.77 0.00 514.00 165.29 0.00 0.00 555.30

30138A      0CD Upgrade credit for option 310, tier 1 43 111.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 30 549.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 561.98 0.00

5 172.09 5 422.23 4 453.01 43 416.77 13 356.52 18 000.07 3 424.69 9 704.59 2 284.03 8 438.31 20 348.01 4 079.65138 099.97

Fournisseurs de la Cour

0166001103 XYZjean 366.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.31 122.31 0.00

0172106111 5 poches coton lycra 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0168621044 Jean silicone 272.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.96 0.00 0.00 181.92 0.00 0.00

PENTEL K106 HIBRID ROLLER BLEU 1.82 1.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PRO Réalisation du projet 74.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TABLE MARBRE CUBA 5 236.18 0.00 0.00 1 123.97 13.54 3 348.67 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00

30138A      0CD Upgrade credit for option 310, tier 1 43 111.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 30 549.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 561.98 0.00

30138A      0CF Upgrade credit for option 330, tier 4 194 491.53 12 729.11 0.00 0.00 14 104.27 42 312.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19 000.00 89 554.98 16 790.36

VARTA PILE VARTA 9V 12345678 81.34 7.79 0.00 35.03 0.20 29.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.17 1.02 0.00

CLA CLAVIER 324567754765432 60.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.28 40.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

K1 KIT PELLICULE 354365475 1 799.88 1 590.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.07 45.07 0.00 0.00 84.28 35.32 0.00 0.00

PACKSIGSM PACK GSM ORANGE C99 4354365437543742 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PACKSIGSM PACK GSM ORANGE C25 4354365437543742 448.84 0.00 79.64 197.82 1.95 83.74 2.05 0.00 1.95 2.05 79.64 0.00 0.00

NOK3 GSM NOKIA 8810 435675436 16 521.87 0.00 0.00 594.61 2 104.08 458.60 0.00 1 028.04 0.00 1 542.06 514.02 0.00 10 280.46

SPRITE SPRITE 45454545 233.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 233.01 0.00 0.00

BMF50 BOBINE MAILLE FIGARO 50m 4567898765 5 669.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 669.42 0.00 0.00

123456 Varta Pile 1.5 V 4576577 27 436.73 4.94 108.96 486.59 2.27 249.27 22 617.13 0.00 4.92 12.36 3 945.33 4.96 0.00

TTT GUITARE FENDER 15" 5646757 3 302.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 302.51 0.00 0.00 0.00

PANTHERE Bague PANTHERE Cartier solitaire 5678 202 903.98 20 953.15 20 850.72 21 859.71 6 714.64 7 068.04 7 068.04 0.00 27 918.76 7 068.04 62 905.56 20 497.32 0.00

KIT_ETE_98 Kit été 98 5678 873 507.10 614.62 2 765.79 94 342.98 307.31 481 3 964.30 0.00 614.62 1 557.01 133 432.30 154 774.27 0.00
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DANFOSS VANNE THERMOSTATIQUE DANFOSS 65545487 4 400.08 0.00 123.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 276.14 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 950 204.80 0.00 81.92 0.00 0.00 20.48 0.00 102.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 950 215.76 0.00 0.00 116.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.25 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 950 97.28 0.00 0.00 97.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 950 116.51 0.00 0.00 116.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 950 11 916.73 0.00 0.00 116.51 0.00 11 697.80 0.00 51.20 0.00 51.22 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 950 17.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

VALVERT 1,5l 9988774455 3 636.59 0.00 0.00 2 483.89 575.46 247.72 63.96 15.74 197.56 1.75 26.77 22.35 1.39

DIDAC AUTO ROUTE 2001 AR2000 447.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 447.45 0.00 0.00

CLAIRE Classeur Ligena A4 CLAIRE/67/76/89 3.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.07 0.00 0.00

MAPEI COLLE "ADESILEX P22" COLLEP22 6 543.68 0.00 0.00 37.18 0.00 6 506.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

COMPAQ COMPAQ PRESARIO 54/98 COMP/54/98 1 484.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 484.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

omega deserti CYKHGVGV 1 698.25 615.25 180.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 902.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DIAMANT 2.30 Cts DIA2.30CTS 118 850.64 19 974.90 19 974.90 13 316.60 0.00 13 316.60 6 658.30 0.00 0.00 12 983.68 13 316.60 19 309.06 0.00

2-5700-IG2-P10-DD Disjoncteur Thermique DT01 114.00 0.00 114.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0168621044 Jean silicone ERTYUI 86.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.46 0.00 0.00 0.00

CORNELIANI/V/S CORNELIANI Veston Homme JHNLKK 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Petit Bateau POLO R5 2 426.83 92.19 0.00 460.95 89.50 0.00 165.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.32 92.19 1 176.08

POLO POLO Petit Bateau POLO R5 396.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 297.52 99.17 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO R5 674.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 582.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.19

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 50 605.20 3 295.40 5 903.73 6 364.19 7 391.46 2 314.64 2 166.00 2 020.42 3 372.80 1 871.50 2 585.57 3 517.62 9 801.87

3371010135479 QUO VADIS Agenda Q/V/12X45 759.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 751.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.28 0.00 0.00

MOT T2288  MOTOROLA T2288/2000 848.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 848.16 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAN Sanitaire WC Suspendu Allibert WCAL564654354 4 606.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.63 1 048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 337.64 0.00

5449238789 10 mètre cable électro ZORRO 38 321.82 0.00 0.00 20 033.33 332.55 52.02 17 594.24 248.92 0.00 27.66 33.10 0.00 0.00

59 879.31 50 184.10 161 783.66 63 012.40 571 63 809.76 3 557.68 32 110.61 29 736.26 247 622.72 303 795.70 38 142.351 624 659.65

INEO FRANCE

0172106111 5 poches coton lycra TEST 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0086.25

INEO SPRL

0172106111 5 poches coton lycra 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3138047C bague AZRZA 6 349.63 331.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 708.66 110.63 1 106.30 110.63 105.10 2 876.42 0.00 0.00

331.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 794.91 110.63 1 106.30 110.63 105.10 2 876.42 0.00 0.006 435.88

Ingram Micro

3138047C bague 6 349.63 331.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 708.66 110.63 1 106.30 110.63 105.10 2 876.42 0.00 0.00

0167122146 Fre Pantalon 1 214.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 121.05 0.00 0.00 93.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LADY FRISSON TANGA 831.85 0.00 0.00 153.55 0.00 57.61 61.42 221.46 0.00 30.71 307.10 0.00 0.00

WIN WINDOWS 2000 198.07 0.00 0.00 198.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PANTHERE Bague PANTHERE Cartier solitaire 1234 202 903.98 20 953.15 20 850.72 21 859.71 6 714.64 7 068.04 7 068.04 0.00 27 918.76 7 068.04 62 905.56 20 497.32 0.00

KIT_ETE_98 Kit été 98 12345 873 507.10 614.62 2 765.79 94 342.98 307.31 481 3 964.30 0.00 614.62 1 557.01 133 432.30 154 774.27 0.00
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COMPAQ PC PORTABLE COMPAQ 12345678 5 912.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 228.56 3 683.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5449238789 10 mètre cable électro 12345678976543 38 321.82 0.00 0.00 20 033.33 332.55 52.02 17 594.24 248.92 0.00 27.66 33.10 0.00 0.00

DIAMANT 2.30 Cts 2.30 118 850.64 19 974.90 19 974.90 13 316.60 0.00 13 316.60 6 658.30 0.00 0.00 12 983.68 13 316.60 19 309.06 0.00

PSION PSION S5 24 MB 3214567854 15 288.32 0.00 0.00 741.20 612.56 13 934.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TTT GUITARE FENDER 15" 5016597017784 3 302.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 302.51 0.00 0.00 0.00

0172106111 5 poches coton lycra 5454654677 97.92 0.00 0.00 97.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

123456 Varta Pile 1.5 V 5466586578687 27 436.73 4.94 108.96 486.59 2.27 249.27 22 617.13 0.00 4.92 12.36 3 945.33 4.96 0.00

PUR AMBI  PUR 300 ml 5648648648646 817.84 0.00 3.22 0.00 16.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.12 675.75 0.00 0.00

VER Outillage divers Verin N°(646) 5698045/VER 28.93 28 .93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SPRITE SPRITE 644545 233.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 233.01 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 650 204.80 0.00 81.92 0.00 0.00 20.48 0.00 102.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 650 215.76 0.00 0.00 116.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.25 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 650 97.28 0.00 0.00 97.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 650 116.51 0.00 0.00 116.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 650 11 916.73 0.00 0.00 116.51 0.00 11 697.80 0.00 51.20 0.00 51.22 0.00 0.00 0.00

0PQ2000BU RUBAN MAGNIFIQUE 5M 650 17.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZIP ZIP OMEGA 100 67676768716 179 700.94 82 155.28 0.00 10 243.53 0.00 35 983.67 51 217.67 70.07 0.00 0.00 30.72 0.00 0.00

VALVERT 1,5l 89484564324 3 636.59 0.00 0.00 2 483.89 575.46 247.72 63.96 15.74 197.56 1.75 26.77 22.35 1.39

MOT T2288  MOTOROLA 9999 848.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 848.16 0.00 0.00 0.00

0168621044 Jean silicone AZAZAZAZ 272.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.96 0.00 0.00 181.92 0.00 0.00

CLAIRE Classeur Ligena A4 CLAIRE/A4/75G 3.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.07 0.00 0.00

GLOCK GLOCK 9 mm PARA GLOCK 1 519.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 023.96 0.00 0.00 495.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28655AR     0S4 Installation - System and Network JKHK 8 556.91 0.00 1 777.34 0.00 271.74 161.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 543.20 0.00 3 507.16 1 295.97

BMF50 BOBINE MAILLE FIGARO 50m MAI/50/76 5 669.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 669.42 0.00 0.00

COMPAQ PC COMPAQ PRESARIO 1242134N453 PCCOMP345/45 1 433.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 433.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

COMPAQ PC COMPAQ PRESARIO PCCOMPAQ 4 454.64 0.00 4 454.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Petit Bateau POLO RL 2 426.83 92.19 0.00 460.95 89.50 0.00 165.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 350.32 92.19 1 176.08

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 88 097.29 5 172.09 5 422.23 3 763.87 9 001.63 12 539.46 17 715.30 3 424.69 9 190.59 2 118.74 8 438.31 7 786.03 3 524.35

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 1 698.14 0.00 87.58 276.57 878.57 181.69 0.00 0.00 181.54 0.00 92.19 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 3 907.98 1 425.00 92.19 258.13 10.00 0.00 92.19 0.00 1 171.50 0.00 416.00 350.78 92.19

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 6 147.39 0.00 87.58 1 180.49 416.00 1 908.82 0.00 0.00 249.60 832.02 180.69 1 100.00 192.19

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 50 605.20 3 295.40 5 903.73 6 364.19 7 391.46 2 314.64 2 166.00 2 020.42 3 372.80 1 871.50 2 585.57 3 517.62 9 801.87

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 4 016.86 0.00 92.19 0.00 276.57 689.27 92.19 0.00 83.20 92.19 460.95 1 377.18 853.12

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 1 000.74 184.38 0.00 368.76 0.00 92.19 0.00 0.00 83.20 92.44 179.77 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 1 864.11 92.19 0.00 235.54 0.00 508.19 0.00 0.00 83.20 0.00 175.49 769.50 0.00

BENETTON POLO Benetton POLO RL 676.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 676.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Petit Bateau POLO RL 396.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 297.52 99.17 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 737.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 368.76 368.76 0.00 0.00

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 674.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 582.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.19

POLO POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 6 248.59 921.90 0.00 92.19 541.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.50 4 512.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

03102001 POLO Ralph Lauren POLO RL 1 206.82 0.00 0.00 1 206.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAN Sanitaire WC Suspendu Allibert SAN87986532 4 606.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.63 1 048.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 337.64 0.00
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VARTA PILE VARTA 9V VAR276598 81.34 7.79 0.00 35.03 0.20 29.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.17 1.02 0.00

135 61 702.99 178 646.72 31 904.20 590 130 263.85 7 352.16 44 031.84 37 839.19 237 091.71 216 447.08 17 029.351 688 352.65

LA FLEUR

FICUS FICUS BENJAMINA 368.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 368.76 0.00 0.00 0.00

FICUS FICUS BENJAMINA 92.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.19 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.95 0.00 0.00 0.00460.95

MAPEI S.A.

MAPEI COLLE "ADESILEX P22" 032501 6 543.68 0.00 0.00 37.18 0.00 6 506.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 37.18 0.00 6 506.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006 543.68

MARLBORO

PMA MARLBORO ROUGE SINGLE 4256367 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

NIKE BELGIUM

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 1 794.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 570.00 0.00 0.00 654.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 570.00

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 392.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.55 83.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.19 105.85

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 327.22 0.00 0.00 327.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 203.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.55 0.00 0.00 0.00

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 8 924.17 8 924.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 313.45 0.00 0.00 111.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.55 0.00 90.35

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 315.29 0.00 92.19 111.55 0.00 111.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 217.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.55 0.00 0.00 105.97

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 111.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.55

08122000 NIKE AIRMAX COUNTRY AIRMAX 2 826.58 0.00 0.00 163.61 0.00 1 292.52 0.00 327.22 327.22 100.40 90.35 0.00 525.26

18052001 NIKE DEBARDEUR SPORT bbb ccc N/D/S/1234 255.50 86.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.05 0.00 0.00

19052001 NIKE ROBE SPORT N/R/S/5678 106.53 0.00 106.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 010.22 198.72 713.93 111.55 2 232.86 0.00 327.22 981.66 323.50 287.95 92.19 1 508.9815 788.78

NOKIA BELGIUM

NOK GSM NOKIA 8210 8210 1 560.72 0.00 0.00 1 188.88 371.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NOK3 GSM NOKIA 8810 8810TSGS 16 521.87 0.00 0.00 594.61 2 104.08 458.60 0.00 1 028.04 0.00 1 542.06 514.02 0.00 10 280.46

NOK2 NOKIA 8210 NOK458975 6 890.80 0.00 0.00 689.14 3 865.24 817.06 284.77 0.00 514.00 165.29 0.00 0.00 555.30

PHIL TELEVISEUR PHILIPS 120S NOKIA120S/PHIL 111.55 0.00 0.00 111.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

PANA GSM PANASONIC PANA250 247.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 247.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2 584.18 6 588.81 1 275.66 284.77 1 028.04 514.00 1 707.35 514.02 0.00 10 835.7625 332.59

PRANAROM

HUI Huile essentielle GINGEMBRE AZCHT/45 80.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0080.57

ROLEX BENELUX S.A.
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FERMOIR FERMOIR DIOR Double 211.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.70 68.02 71.70 0.00 0.00

ROL/SUB/II montre rolex submariner type II 8 677.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 677.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ROLEX ROLEX PRESIDENT "oyster date perpetual" OYSTER1126 13 500.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13 500.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 677.69 0.00 0.00 13 572.68 68.02 71.70 0.00 0.0022 390.09

ROLEX LUXEMBOURG SHROEDER

RPJ Montre rolex President jubile 39 669.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39 669.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39 669.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039 669.42

SELECTA

2909115 ARLEQUIN 22 CM 2909115 44.61 0.00 44.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 44.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.61

SIEMENS

KW91100 BALANCE ELECTRONIQUE SI£EMENS 4006484806622 148.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 148.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 148.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00148.48

TECHDATA

ZIP ZIP OMEGA 100 9987567545454 179 700.94 82 155.28 0.00 10 243.53 0.00 35 983.67 51 217.67 70.07 0.00 0.00 30.72 0.00 0.00

82 155.28 0.00 10 243.53 0.00 35 983.67 51 217.67 70.07 0.00 0.00 30.72 0.00 0.00179 700.94

TINTIN S.A.

TS/ML T-SHIRT ML (Collection Tintin été 2001) 1200107414A 222.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 222.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31032001 TOP TINTIN "LE PAYS DE L'OR NOIR" TINPON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31032001 TOP TINTIN "LE PAYS DE L'OR NOIR" TINPON 202.82 0.00 0.00 202.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31032001 TOP TINTIN "LE PAYS DE L'OR NOIR" TINPON 1 472.48 0.00 0.00 1 472.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 1 675.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 222.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 898.26

VILLIGER SOHNE GMBH

06220 Toscanelli 5 6.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.56

P. 7 / 70207S_LIST_VENTES_FOU.FRX 04/11/2010 10:32 - Guy - Pas de filtre actif


